s / o D 4 5 / |

DRAWN DATE

REV DESCRIPTION

APPROVED DATE

~ ( 14.00 ) -

~ ( 7.00 ) -

( $27.50 )

[SOMETRIC VIEW

o
HOIST RING;3/8-16 THREAD:1000#;
0 151 5052156 MACH INED ALLOY STEEL;MCMASTEFjCARR 5
FLAT WASHER;5/16 SCREW;
121 92141AD50 4805 STAINLESS STEEL ;MCMASTER-CARR 40
O Q @ eo HEX HEAD NUT;5/16-24 UNF;
(5.00 ) ea /mﬂ%w 11 91841A225  \YgTg STAINLESS STEEL ;McMASTER-CARR 40
“ SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW;5/16-24 UNF X 3-1/2 LG.;
O — —0 — S, — 101 92T96A35T g 8 STAINLESS STEEL ;McMASTER-CARR 40
| \ K// FLAT WASHER;1/4 SCREW;
9 92141A029 a ’ N B 12
( 14.00 ) MO~ M =4 S A T~ O — AT 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL ;McMASTER-CARR
8 91841A215 |HEX HEAD NUT;1/4-28 UNF; >
‘ 18-8 STAINLESS STEEL ;McMASTER-CARR
[}
SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW;1/4-28 UNF X 1-3/4 LG.;
) / 92196A530 175 8 STAINLESS STEEL ;McMASTER-CARR 12
COPPER GASKET;2-3/4 FLANGE;GK-150;
| 6 191004 MDC VACUUM PRODUCTS 2
DELSEAL NON-ROTATABLE 2-3/4 0.D. BLANK FLANGE:
Eﬁ EET TETTETE]@ TEIEF@T hiain) 2 110008 THRU HOLES; 304 STN. STL.;MDC VACUUM PRODUCTS 2
COPPER GASKET;8 FLANGE :GK-600;
— 5 6 4 19101/ MDC VACUUM PRODUCTS 2
2X ( 6.00 DELSEAL NON-ROTATABLE 8 0.D. BLANK FLANGE;
( ) \ S R | R 3 110050 THRU HOLES; 304 STN. STL.:MDC VACUUM PRODUCTS |
( | _ // 2 |MD-4355487/ 8 MONITOR FLANGE WELDMENT 1
7X (3.50 — |
1 ME-455485% DEWAR TOP PLATE WELDMENT 1
L1 gl;q ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION OR SIZE QTY.
! ! ——— PARTS LIST
< 1 50 > UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED |ORIGINATOR T.TOPE 05-0CT-2005
n XX XXX ANGLES || DRAWN B.ELLISON 05-0CT-2005
\‘\
+ 05 |t sxx | T oxx ||CHECKED

. BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES APPROVED

015 MAX.
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. USED ON
DIMENS IONS BASED UPON
ASME Y14 .5M-1994
. MAX. ALL MACH. SURFACES

S~ I —

195 MATER | AL
\// SEE PARTS LIST ABOVE

5. DRAWING UNITS: U.S. INCH

& FERMI NATIONAL ACCELERATOR LABORATORY

' UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
FLARE-MECHAN T CAL
CRYOGENTC
10P PLATE ASScMBLY

SCALE  |DRAWING NUMBER SHEET REV
2 3942 320-ME-435488 |1 oF
CREATED WITH :  IdeosTINXSeries [GROUP: PPD/MECHANICAL DEPARTMENT

3 / o D 4 5 / ]




